
June 22, 2021 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

6/22/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training dhcfp Bruno Bevilacqua bbevilacqua@health.nv.gov

6/22/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training dwss Caitlynn Caskey ccaskey@dwss.nv.gov

6/22/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training doe Clare D. Cerda cdcerda@doe.nv.gov

6/22/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training dhcfp Cynthia Hoang choang@health.nv.gov

6/22/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training govcha Evelina Eytchison eeytchison@govcha.nv.gov

6/22/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training dwss Kalee Young kjyoung@dwss.nv.gov

6/22/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training dhcfp Kimberly L. Garcia k.garcia@health.nv.gov

6/22/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training dhcfp Micheal Venton II mventon@health.nv.gov

6/22/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training dhcfp Morgan Briscoe mbriscoe@health.nv.gov

6/22/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training dps Victoria Hauan vehauan@dps.state.nv.us
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